Castellarano 16 04 23

Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

125 Senior - Gara 2

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po.1-#522PIUMIM.  yac 938 Po. 4 - # 95 TAGLIOLI L. oy Po. 7 - #290 ORSI M. e Po. 10 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. , 10,707
1 2:08.187 +05.995  17:57:23.930 1 2:06.057 +03.368  17:57:21.800 1 2:11.653 +06.722  17:57:30.695 1 2:17.738 +09.242  17:57:33.481
2 2:03.300  +00.108  17:59:27.230 2 - 17:59:24.489 2 2:08.088 +03.157  17:59:38.783 2 2:10.980  +02484  17:59:44.461
E 2:03.192 —— 18:01:30.422 3 2:04.165 +01.476  18:01:28.654 3 2:07.599 +02.668  18:01:46.382 3 2:09.763 +01.267  18:01:54.224
4 2:04311  +0L119  18:03:34.733 4 2:05.131  +02.442  18:03:33.785 4 2:07.822  +02.891  18:03:54.204 4 2:08.919  +00.423  18:04:03.143
5 2:03.912 +00.720  18:05:38.645 5 2:06.053 +03.364  18:05:39.838 5 2:07.215 +02.284  18:06:01.419 5 2:08.880 +00.384  18:06:12.023
6 2:04170  +00978  18:07:42.815 6 2:05.233  +02544  18:07:45.071 6 2:07.335  +02.404  18:08:08.754 6 2:08.777  +00281  18:08:20.800
7 2:04.145 +00.953  18:09:46.960 7 2:07.630 +04.941  18:09:52.701 7 2:07.817 +02.886  18:10:16.571 7 2:09.488 +00.992  18:10:30.288
8 2:03.376 +00.184  18:11:50.336 8  2:07.429 +04.740  18:12:00.130 8  2:05.865 +00.934  18:12:22.436 B 2:08.496 E— 18:12:38.784
9 2:03.837 +00.645  18:13:54.173 9 2:07.485 +04796  18:14:07.615 9 e 18:14:27.367 9 2:08.824 +00328  18:14:47.608
10 2:04.264 +01.072  18:15:58.437 10 2:05.318 +02.629  18:16:12.933 10 2:07.229 +02.298  18:16:34.596 10 2:08.868 +00372  18:16:56.476
11 2:04.244  +01.052  18:18:02.681 11 2:11.245  +08556  18:18:24.178 11  2:05.310  +00.379  18:18:39.906 11  2:08.606  +00.110  18:19:05.082
Po.2-#259 CAVINAM.  G35n% Po. 5 - #52 FOLLIN. PSR Po.8-#203 BELLOCCIC. 34671 Po. 11 - # 200 ROSSONI M. , J16e 3oy
1 2:10.755  +07.942  17:57:26.498 1 2:11.390  +06.154  17:57:27.133 1 2:26.699  +22108  17:57:42.442 1 2:17.330  +09.661  17:57:33.073
2 2:04.859 +02.046  17:59:31.357 2 2:15.285 +10.049  17:59:42.418 2 2:07.996 +03.405  17:59:50.438 2 2:10.526 +02.857  17:59:43.599
3 2:.04413  +0L600  18:01:35.770 3 2:05.294  +00.058  18:01:47.712 3 2:.08.160  +03.569  18:01:58.598 3 2:09.085  +0L416  18:01:52.684
4  2:04.614  +01.801  18:03:40.384 P 2:05.23 6 — 18:03:52.948 4 2:05.405 +00.814  18:04:04.003 4 2:09.385 +01.716  18:04:02.069
5 2:04.109 +01.296  18:05:44.493 5 2:05.311 +00.075  18:05:58.259 [ 2:04.591 — 18:06:08.594 5 2:11.759 +04.090  18:06:13.828
6 2:03.546  +00.733  18:07:48.039 6 2:06.115  +00.879  18:08:04.374 6 2:05203  +00612  18:08:13.797 6 2:10.669  +03.000  18:08:24.497
7 2:03.395 +00.582  18:09:51.434 7 2:05.457 +00.221  18:10:09.831 7 2:04.839 +00.248  18:10:18.636 7 2:10.344 +02.675  18:10:34.841
8  2:02.958  +00.145  18:11:54.392 8  2:06.562  +01326  18:12:16.393 8  2:05.309  +00718  18:12:23.945 8  2:09.165  +01.496  18:12:44.006
9  2:04.398 +01.585  18:13:58.790 9  2:05.923 +00.687  18:14:22.316 9  2:05.748 +01.157  18:14:29.693 9  2:09.670 +02.001  18:14:53.676
10 PEVEIE @ —— 18:16:01.603 10 2:06.415 +01179  18:16:28.731 10 2:06.586  +02.995  18:16:36.279 N 2:07.660 N — 18:17:01.345
11 2:03.322 +00.509  18:18:04.925 11 2:06.812  +0L576  18:18:35.543 11 2:05.073 +00.482  18:18:41.352 11 2:07.694  +00.025  18:19:09.039
Po.3-#143MUNARIM. 177485 Po.6-#112 FOSCHINIT. 55, 1% Po. 9 - # 146 RICCI M. o Po.12-#518 GALLONIG. 06 030
1 2:12.451 +08.404  17:57:28.194 1 2:13.315 +07.269  17:57:29.058 1 2:10.198 +03.872  17:57:25.941 1 2:16.379 +09.047  17:57:35.979
2 2:06.841 +02.794  17:59:35.035 2 2:07.865 +01.819  17:59:36.923 2 2:07.198 +00.872  17:59:33.139 2 2:15.281 +07.949  17:59:51.260
3 2:06.150 +02.103 18:01:41.185 3 2:07.100 +01.054 18:01:44.023 3 mmmmmee 18:01:39.465 3 2:10.745 +03.413 18:02:02.005
4 2:05.621 +01.574  18:03:46.806 4 2:06.794 +00.748  18:03:50.817 4 2:08.704 +02.378  18:03:48.169 4 2:11.459 +04.127  18:04:13.464
5 2:05.692  +01645  18:05:52.498 5 2:07.140  +0L094  18:05:57.957 5 2:09.261  +02935  18:05:57.430 5 2:09.534  +02202  18:06:22.998
6  2:04.051 +00.004  18:07:56.549 6 2:07.777  +0L731  18:08:05.734 6 2:10.613 +04.287  18:08:08.043 6 2:08.598  +01.266  18:08:31.596
7 2:04.379 +00.332  18:10:00.928 7 2:06.214 +00.168  18:10:11.948 7 2:10.248 +03.922  18:10:18.291 7 2:07.956 +00.624  18:10:39.552
8  2:04983  +00.936  18:12:05.911 8 - 18:12:17.994 8 2:09.589  +03.263  18:12:27.880 8  2:07.620  +00288  18:12:47.172
9  2:04.854 +00.807  18:14:10.765 9  2:06.129 +00.083  18:14:24.123 9  2:11.790 +05.464  18:14:39.670 Y 2:07.332 R — 18:14:54.504
10 e 18:16:14.812 10 2:06.106  +00.060  18:16:30.229 10 2:09.855  +03.529  18:16:49.525 10 2:07.416  +00.084  18:17:01.920
11 2:05.356 +01.309  18:18:20.168 11 2:06.866 +00.820  18:18:37.095 11 2:10.450 +04.124  18:18:59.975 11 2:09.841 +02.509  18:19:11.761
Fastest lap: 2:02.689
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Castellarano 16 04 23

Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

125 Senior - Gara 2

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po. 13 - # 58 INCERTI DELM(, |13 304 Po.16-#712 ALFANOM. 7 1100 3 e 18:02:19.303 PN 2:15.37- - 18:08:30.449
1 2:16.965  +09.338  17:57:36.519 1 2:23.846  +08.756  17:57:39.589 4 2:17.061  +00771  18:04:36.364 7 2:21.883  +03508  18:11:52332
2 2:11.930 +04.303  17:59:48.449 2 2:18.319 +03.229  17:59:57.908 5 2:17.103 +00.813  18:06:53.467 8  2:25.169 +06.794  18:14:17.501
3 2:10.365  +02738  18:01:58.814 3 2:16.615  +01525  18:02:14.523 6 2:16.936  +00.646  18:09:10.403 9 2:22.044  +03669  18:16:39.545
4 2:09.621 +01.994  18:04:08.435 4 2:15.668 +00578  18:04:30.191 7 2:19.859 +03.569  18:11:30.262 10 2:19.550 +01.175  18:18:59.095
5 2:10.764  +03.137  18:06:19.199 5 216159  +0L069  18:06:46.350 8 2:19.978  +03.688 181350240 Po. 23 - #343 PARROTTAG. ™ %"
6 2:10.915  +03.288  18:08:30.114 6 2:16.243  +01153  18:09:02.593 9 2:19.484  +03.194  18:16:09.724 | 230665  +10802  17:57:50340
7 2:08.755  +01.128  18:10:38.869 7 2:17.583  +02493  18:11:20176 10 2:22.018  +05728  18:18:31.742 ) 223537 0367 180043877
8 209668 Tonote RIEARSIE L 2:15-090 18:13:35.266 Po. 20 - #291 ZOTTI A. Dif: iril_ma(:) 3 2:22.070 +02.207  18:02:35.947
9 2:10.502  +02875  18:14:59.040 9  2:16.957  +01867  18:15:52.223 1 228470  +08762 175744213 . P o055 810
10 2:09.338 +01.711  18:17:08.378 10 2:18.866 +03.776  18:18:11.089 2 2:21.539 +01.831  18:00:05.752 5 2:20.818 100955  18:07:16.628
1 T 18196005 Po.17-#919GUCCINID. 7T 3 2:20576  +00.868  18:0226.328 6 2:20361  +00498  18:09:36.989
Po.14-#230 PELATIF. 35000 1 230992 +15739 175746735 4 220562  +00854 180446890 7 2:20510  +00647  18:11:57.499
1 2:19.816 +09.640  17:57:35.559 2 2:18.155 +02.902  18:00:04.890 5  2:20.061 +00.353  18:07:06.951 8  2:22.316 +02.453  18:14:19.815
2 2:14.605 +04.429  17:59:50.164 EE 2:15.253 — 18:02:20.143 6  2:20.415 +00.707  18:09:27.366 9  2:24.115 +04.252  18:16:43.930
3 2:13.869  +03.693  18:02:04.033 4 2:17.882  +02629  18:04:38.025 7 e 18:11:47.074 10 2:23.921  +04.058  18:19:07.851
4 2:11.061 +00.885  18:04:15.094 5 2:15.942 +00.689  18:06:53.967 8  2:20.188 +00.480  18:14:07.262
5 2:10.909  +00733  18:06:26.003 6 2:17.056  +01.803  18:09:11.023 9 2:21.175  +01467  18:16:28.437
6 2:10.596  +00.420  18:08:36.599 7  2:16.010  +00757  18:11:27.033 10 2:21.805  +02.097  18:18:50.242
7  2:11.185  +01.009  18:10:47.784 8 2:15.858  +00.605  18:13:42.891 Po. 21 - # 933 MUSSI A. Difi— :rgz
8  2:10.643 +00.467  18:12:58.427 9 2:16.872 +01.619  18:15:59.763 1 2:32.235 +13.113  17:57:47.978
9 —=-= 18:15:08.603 10 2:16.267  +01.014  18:18:16.030 2 220744  +01622  18:00:08.722
10 2:11.168 +00.992  18:17:19.771 Po. 18 - # 114 ORSI N. Difi, ;rtr;:) 3 2:21.206 402,084 18:02:29.928
1210721 00545 181930492 1 2:21.959 406111  17:57:41.704 4 2:20.299 +01.177  18:04:50.227
Po. 15 - # 236 PECORARI M. , 151 53¢ ) 218162  +02314  17:59:59.866 5 2:19251  +00129  18:07:09.478
1 2:15.058  +03.081  17:57:34.928 3 2:17.353  +01505  18:02:17.219 6 o 18:09:28.600
2 2:14566  +02589  17:59:49.494 4 2:15.976  +00.128  18:04:33.195 7 219275  +00.153  18:11:47.875
3 2:13.990  +02013  18:02:03.484 5 2:17.273  +01425  18:06:50.468 8 2:21.363  +02241  18:14:09.238
4 2:14.020 +02.043  18:04:17.504 B 2:15.845 — 18:09:06.316 9  2:20.692 +01.570  18:16:29.930
5 2:12.153  +00.176  18:06:29.657 7 2:17.340  +01492  18:11:23.656 10 2:21.332  +02210  18:18:51.262
6 180841634 8 216604  +0075%  18:13:40.260 Po. 22 - # 64 GRADILONE V. * {7
7 2:12.260 +00.283  18:10:53.894 9  2:17.002 +01.154  18:15:57.262 1 2:29.106 +10731  17:57:48.895
8  2:12.099 +00.122  18:13:05.993 10 2:20.393 +04.545  18:18:17.655 2 2:21.228 +02.853  18:00:10.123
9 21378 +OL808  18:15:19.778 Po. 19 - # 298 MEGLIOLI J. Difi’ ;rg‘; 3 2:21.037 +02.662  18:02:31.160
10 2:18.955 +06.978  18:17:38.733 1 229861 c13571 195745600 4 220581 +02206 1804551741
11 2:25.284 +13.307  18:20:04.017 2 2:17.409 401119 18:00:03.013 5  2:20.333 +01.958  18:07:12.074
Fastest lap: 2:02.689
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